Submit 1 Copy To Appropriate District Office	State of New		Form C-103
District I – (575) 393-6161 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240	Energy, Minerals and N	Natural Resources	Revised August 1, 2011 WELL API NO.
District II - (575) 748-1283	OIL CONSERVATI	ON DIVISION	30-025-42072
811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 <u>District III</u> – (505) 334-6178	1220 South St. I		5. Indicate Type of Lease
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV – (505) 476-3460	Santa Fe, NM		STATE X FEE 6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM		\	
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPO DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLIC		R PLUG BACK TO A	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name Vacuum Abo Unit
PROPOSALS.) 1. Type of Well: Oil Well X	Gas Well 🔲 Other	HOBBSOCD	8. Well Number 007
2. Name of Operator ConocoPhillip		FEB 0 6 2015	9. OGRID Number 217817
3. Address of Operator p. O. Box 5 Midland, T.	1810 X 79710		10. Pool name or Wildcat
4. Well Location		RECEIVED	Vacuum; Abo Reef
	285 feet from the North	n line and 167	
Section 34	Township 17S	Range 35E	NMPM County Lea
	11. Elevation (Show whether	DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.,	
	3925.7' GR		
12. Check A	Appropriate Box to Indicat	e Nature of Notice,	Report or Other Data
NOTICE OF IN	TENTION TO:	SUB	SEQUENT REPORT OF:
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABANDON	REMEDIAL WOR	K
PULL OR ALTER CASING	MULTIPLE COMPL	CASING/CEMEN	I JOB []
of starting any proposed wo	ork). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NM		d give pertinent dates, including estimated date mpletions: Attach wellbore diagram of
proposed completion or rec ConocoPhillips Company would l number is in line with ConocoPhi	like to change the name of the V	√acuum Abo Unit 707 t	o the Vacuum Abo Unit 007 so that the
Attached is a C-102 w/new name.			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Den	iad
		fanl, p	ly another well name
		11mm	
		t il	ganother wellname
		Thun an	N 65A
· ·		F	·
Spud Date:	Rig Releas	e Date:	
The selection of Contract all a for Constructions		- hast of my lenguidade	a and holisf
I hereby certify that the information	above is true and complete to tr	te best of my knowledg	e and bellel.
	7		
SIGNATURE Thomas	TITLE Sta	off Regulatory Technicia	anDATE_02/04/2015
Type or print name <u>Rhonda Rogers</u> For State Use Only		lress: rogerrs@conoco	phillips.com PHONE: (432)688-9174
De	Phied Title		
	TITLE		DATE
Conditions of Approval (if any):			V
			FEB 0 9 2015'

District 1 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 Phone; (575) 393-6161 Fax: (575) 393-0720 District 11 811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210

Phone: (575) 748-1283 Fax: (575) 748-9720 District III

1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec. NM 87410 Phone: (505) 334-6178 Fax: (505) 334-6170

District IV 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 Phone: (505) 476-3460 Fas: (505) 476-3462 State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 South St. Francis Dr.

Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102 Revised August 1, 2011 Submit one copy to appropriate District Office

AMENDED REPORT

RECER

/			WELL LC	DCATI	ON AND A	CREAGE DEDI	CATION PLA	ΔT		
ر ¹ .	API Number ² Pool Code			Code	³ Pool Name					
30-025-4207	72	61780			Vacuum; Abo Reef					
⁴ Property (Code	⁵ Property Name							⁶ Well Number	
31158		Vacuum Abo Unit							007	1
⁷ OGRID I	No.	⁸ Operator Name						⁹ Elevati	en	
217817		ConocoPhillips Company 3925.7'								
	,				" Surfac	e Location				
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot	Idn Feet from	the North/South line	E Feet from the	East/W	Vest line	County
В	34	175	35E		285	North	1674	East	Lea	
" Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface										
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	o Range	Lot	ldn Feet from	the North/South line	e Feet from the	East/W	Vest line	County
A	34	17S	35E		261	North	1166	East	Lea	
¹² Dedicated Acres	s ¹³ Joint o	r Infill	14 Consolidation	Code 1	⁵ Order No.	2	······································			
40										

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the division.

16				¹⁷ OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
			B# 11074'	I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete \mathbb{R}^{d}
		SL or	1166'	to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either
				owns a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including
			-	the proposed bottom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this
	1		t.	location pursuant to a contract with an owner of such a mineral or working
			- -	interest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling
	<u> </u>	•	$E \rightarrow $	order heretofore entered by The division.
				2 hone a cor 02/04/2015
				Signature Date
				Rhonda Rogers
				Thinke Walte
				rogerrs@conocophillips.com
				E-mail Address
				*SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
				I hereby certify that the well location shown on this
				plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys
				made by me or under my supervision, and that the
				same is true and correct to the best of my belief.
				Date of Survey
				Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor:
				Certificate Number



sh